### Georgia Jewelers Association



## Retail Membership Application

Store Name:	
Addross	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email:Website:	
Store phone:Fax:	
Year Established:No. of Outlets:(Attach a list of outlets with complete address	sses & contact perso
FacebookTwitter	
Member Referral:	
Total Number of Employees:Tax ID Number:	
List three industry references with names and addresses:	
Annual Member Dues Please Submit the Follow	wing:
\$125 First Store, \$65 for Each Additional Store  Photos of the Inside and Out Store	tside of Your
(Made payable to Georgia Jewelers Association)  • Business Stationary Sample/	Business Card

Card #: \_\_

Exp Date: \_\_\_\_\_ SVC #:

Mailing address for card:

Name on card:

Signature \_\_

Mail your completed Application and supportive documentation to:

Georgia Jeweler Association P.O. BOX 2124 DULUTH, GA 30096

Ivy Doss
Executive Director
Georgia Jeweler Association
P: 770-826-1462
E: ivydoss@georgiajewelers.org

# ABOUT GEORGIA JEWELERS ASSOCIATION

The Georgia Jewelers Association (GJA) is a nonprofit organization whose mission is to promote and protect the welfare of retail jewelers in our state. In existence for over 50 years, there are currently almost two hundred retailer and supplier members throughout the state.

Your membership in the Georgia Jewelers Association affords you the opportunity to meet one-on-one with industry leaders, supports educational growth in our industry and adds credibility to your own business. GJA looks for ways to save money for our members and through our partnership with Atlanta Police Foundation Crime Stoppers, we are able to offer rewards for convictions of crimes against the jewelry industry in the state of Georgia. Contact GJA by phone or by email with your questions about membership.

Join us as we make our industry stronger.





Ivy Doss
Executive Director
Georgia Jewelers Association
P: 770-826-1462
E: ivydoss@georgiajewelers.org

#### **COUNT THE BENEFITS**

#### **Accentuate Your Image**

Membership in GJA lends **credibility and professionalism** to your store and accentuates your image as a professional jeweler.

#### **Professional Networking**

Annual Convention and Education Conference features leading industry experts and educators to update you and your staff while enjoying professional networking and fellowship opportunities with other retail jewelers and suppliers.

#### **Yearbooks and Newsletters**

The Georgia Gem Newsletter is sent quarterly to members and associates, as well as the annual Directory and Yearbook.

#### **Scholarship Awards**

Annual Georgia Jewelers **Scholarship Awards** offered for promising members and their employees for educational advancement assistance for distance or on site courses taken from GJA approved educators. A great opportunity for your associates.

#### **Savings on Shipping**

Federal Express shipping savings of up to 42% available to retail jewelry members through our special state association discount program with FedEx.

#### What else?

- Atlanta Police Foundation Crime Stoppers
   Reward Fund assistance offered for
   retail and supplier associates of GJA.
- Emailed updates and networking for all GJA members with announcements and notifications of items of interest.
- Participation in our Annual Jewelry Design Competition.

## GEORGIA JEWELERS ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

	Business / Store Name:
	Owner's Name:
	Address:
	City/State/Zip:
	Email:
	Website:
	Phone: Fax:
	Year Established: No. of Outlets:
	FACEBOOK INSTAGRAM TWITTER
	JBT #:  MEMBER REFERRAL:
	List three industry references with names and phone numbers:  1.
	2.
	3

#### **ANNUAL GJA MEMBERSHIP DUES**

Retail: \$125 First Store \$65 for Each Additional Store Associate: \$50 individual

Please enclose a check and send to:

Georgia Jewelers Asociation P.O. Box 2124 Duluth, GA 30096